:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9949081

Sep 13, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 310,908 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988811 - 0.019091124 ETH®
44.72 USD

2 988812 - 0.019118254 ETH®
44.79 USD

3 988813 - 0.065022558 ETH®
152.33 USD

4 988814 - 0.019057127 ETH®
44.64 USD

S 988815 - 0.019129757 ETH®
44.81 USD

6 988816 - 0.019134809 ETH®
44.82 USD

7 988817 - 0.019097918 ETH®
44.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9949081
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/310908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988811
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988812
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988813
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988814
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988815
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988816
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988817

B
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=

Validator Id

988818

988819

988820

988821

988822

988823

988824

988825

988826

Validator Id

1259394

Amount

- 0.019093989
44.73 USD

- 0.019040168
44.60 USD

- 0.019110148
44.77 USD

- 0.019011532
44.54 USD

- 0.018949455
44.39 USD

- 0.018995722
44.50 USD

- 0.018878925
44.23 USD

- 0.019120801
44.79 USD

- 0.019058751
44.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.046012970
107.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988818
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988819
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988820
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988821
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988822
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988823
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988824
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988825
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988826
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1259394

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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